
GALSI MAHAVIDYALAYA 
 

ADMISSION FEES STRUCTURE OF HONOURS & GENERAL COURSES 2021-22 
 

(For this year only) Under COVID-19 pandemic situation  
 

Registration Fees : Both Hons. & General : NIL 
 

 
 
 

SL NO PARTICULARS AMOUNT 

1 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 

 

ADMISSION FEES 
SEMESTER CHARGES 
DEVELOPMENT FEES 
LIBRARY CHARGES 
CULTURAL FEES 
COLLEGE EXAMINATION FEES 
COLLEGE GAME FEES 
TUITION FEES(2 MONTHS FOR HONS,3 MONTHS FOR GEN) 
ELECTRICITY CHARGES (FOR 3 MONTHS) 
UNIVERSITY GAMES FEES 
UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT FEES 
UNIVERSITY REGISTRATION FEES 
IDENTY CARD 
EMERGENCY MEDICAL FUND 
CAMPUS CLEANING CHARGES 

120.00 
200.00 
360.00 
50.00 

100.00 
50.00 
50.00 

150.00 
30.00 
70.00 
50.00 

120.00 
20.00 
20.00 
30.00 

 TOTAL 1420.00 


