## GALSI MAHAVIDYALAYA

## ADMISSION FEES STRUCTURE OF HONOURS & GENERAL COURSES 2021-22

(For this year only) Under COVID-19 pandemic situation

**Registration Fees: Both Hons. & General: NIL** 

SL NO	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
1	ADMISSION FEES	120.00
2.	SEMESTER CHARGES	200.00
3.	DEVELOPMENT FEES	360.00
4.	LIBRARY CHARGES	50.00
5.	CULTURAL FEES	100.00
6.	COLLEGE EXAMINATION FEES	50.00
7.	COLLEGE GAME FEES	50.00
8.	TUITION FEES(2 MONTHS FOR HONS,3 MONTHS FOR GEN)	150.00
9.	ELECTRICITY CHARGES (FOR 3 MONTHS)	30.00
10.	UNIVERSITY GAMES FEES	70.00
11.	UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT FEES	50.00
12.	UNIVERSITY REGISTRATION FEES	120.00
13.	IDENTY CARD	20.00
14.	EMERGENCY MEDICAL FUND	20.00
15.	CAMPUS CLEANING CHARGES	30.00
	TOTAL	1420.00

27/1/2021
Principal
Galsi Mahavidyalaya
Galsi Punha Bardhaman